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2023 Girls WCD III 3A Swim and Dive Championship

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASTAD1 1:50.81   32.0

Cheng-Lucey, Sienna SR Mihaluta, Patricia SR

Lopes, Brooke JR Kula, Samara FR

26.85 31.77 25.0527.14

ABAIN2 1:52.77   26.0

Houseman, Kathryn SR Everett, Lena FR

Atchison, Emma SR Pal, Uma SR

26.89 32.59 25.8427.45

AGHHS-PN3 1:54.76   24.0

Oates, Bridget SR Benson, Frances SR

Yevstifieieva, Karina SR Ensminger, Beau JR

28.00 32.82 26.6427.30

ATJHS-PN4 1:58.52   22.0

Policarpio, Fiona Calin, Emma

Kahn, Sam Bae, Erin

38.40 25.55 26.0428.53

ACAP5 1:59.62   20.0

Magnuson, Violet SO Young, Sophia SR

Dudley, Haylie SR Webb, Cecelia SR

33.33 32.86 26.1427.29

ADSHS6 2:05.35   18.0

To, Jennifer FR Grochowicz, Keely SR

Aiken, Annabell FR Sumner, Cate JR

31.06 34.24 30.1629.89

B - Final

AAMHS7 2:01.43   14.0

Wolfe, Sophie SR Chang, Ysabella JR

Peter, Ailie JR Young, Nicolette SR

32.28 31.09 28.6929.37

ANTHS8 2:04.45   10.0

Hoeveler, Abby SR Martin, Kyleen JR

Losee, Keira SO Leo, Mikhaila SO

32.57 35.37 26.6029.91

AAR-PN9 2:07.89   8.0

Ayling, Rylee SR Fulmer, Drew JR

Kuemper, Tyler SR Baruck, Megan SR

32.58 36.50 29.1229.69

ARRHS10 2:12.59   6.0

Brooks, Breanne JR Hixon, Eleanor JR

Ly, Alice JR Chamorro Coto, Laura JR

34.81 37.09 28.8931.80

APHS11 2:14.30   4.0

Delacruz, Christianne JR Ball, Annan JR

Hooper, Sophia SR Garrels, Ryan SO

33.84 38.38 30.2131.87

AKLFG-PN12 2:15.99   2.0

Beede, Aleise FR Price-Gavlas, Lilly SR

Rowland, Lily SO Chase-Pelton, Evie JR

35.36 41.16 30.5728.90

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASTAD1 1:50.72 q

Cheng-Lucey, Sienna SR Mihaluta, Patricia SR

Lopes, Brooke JR Kula, Samara FR

26.52 31.71 25.2027.29

ABAIN2 1:53.78 q

Houseman, Kathryn SR Everett, Lena FR

Atchison, Emma SR Pal, Uma SR

AGHHS-PN3 1:55.55 q

Oates, Bridget SR Benson, Frances SR

Yevstifieieva, Karina SR Ensminger, Beau JR

ADSHS4 1:56.62 q

To, Jennifer FR Rider, Izzy FR

Aiken, Annabell FR Grochowicz, Keely SR

31.52 29.85 25.2729.98

ATJHS-PN5 1:58.34 q

Policarpio, Fiona Calin, Emma

Kahn, Sam Bae, Erin

ACAP6 1:59.33 q

Magnuson, Violet SO Young, Sophia SR

Dudley, Haylie SR Webb, Cecelia SR

30.55 35.55 25.9827.25

AAMHS7 2:00.65 q

Wolfe, Sophie SR Chang, Ysabella JR

Peter, Ailie JR Young, Nicolette SR

ACKHS-PN8 2:01.45 q

Borja, Haley JR Linder, Ariana SO

Meyer, Aziza JR Kranenburg, Geneva SR

ANTHS9 2:02.63 q

Hoeveler, Abby SR Martin, Kyleen JR

Losee, Keira SO Leo, Mikhaila SO

32.46 34.44 26.9328.80

AAR-PN10 2:09.01 q

Ayling, Rylee SR Fulmer, Drew JR

Kuemper, Tyler SR Baruck, Megan SR

AKLFG-PN11 2:10.97 q

Beede, Aleise FR Price-Gavlas, Lilly SR

Rowland, Lily SO Chase-Pelton, Evie JR

ARRHS12 2:13.60 q

Brooks, Breanne JR Hixon, Eleanor JR

Ly, Alice JR Chamorro Coto, Laura JR

35.47 36.65 28.5032.98

APHS13 2:13.62

Delacruz, Christianne JR Ball, Annan JR

Hooper, Sophia SR Garrels, Ryan SO

ATLINE14 2:21.92

Quantrell, Phenix JR Korpal, Leahnila JR

Scanlan, Sienna SO Bee-Richards, Adonai FR

ABLHS15 2:23.26

Puljan, Sydney SO Bazua, Mackenzie SO

Boyance, Sakura JR Auriol, Salome SR

38.10 42.82 29.8832.46

ATBHS16 2:28.28

McKenna, Madisyn SR Campos, Sarah SR

Enriquez, Luna SR Tandio, Jasmine FR

AAHS-PN17 2:32.85

Mertens, Lillyann Cockcroft, Maddie

Helms, Emily Casad, Jackie

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN JRKriegh, Sara1 1:58.64   16.0

27.92 30.00 31.0229.70

BAIN JRMajors, Piper2 1:59.66   13.0

28.29 30.32 30.4930.56

STAD JRSmith, Eleanor3 2:02.82   12.0

28.46 30.89 31.6831.79

GHHS-PN SRPepich, Ashlyn4 2:02.86   11.0

28.44 31.00 31.6131.81

BLHS JRLohse, Maddy5 2:03.07   10.0

28.17 30.70 32.3031.90

DSHS SRKilloran, Lorelai6 2:05.98   9.0

28.51 31.71 32.8032.96

B - Final

DSHS JREsser, Alexis7 2:03.69   7.0

28.72 31.53 31.2632.18

GHHS-PN SRTujo, Alexis8 2:07.89   5.0

29.51 32.02 33.2233.14

PHS JRHenkel, Kate9 2:08.01   4.0

28.39 31.42 34.2233.98

AMHS SRWolfe, Sophie10 2:08.14   3.0

28.46 32.33 33.1534.20

CAP SOMagnuson, Violet11 2:08.58   2.0

29.40 31.83 33.5533.80

NTHS SOLeo, Mikhaila12 2:11.90   1.0

30.75 34.39 32.5834.18

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN JRKriegh, Sara1 1:59.45 q

27.12 29.79 32.0530.49

BLHS JRLohse, Maddy2 2:01.98 q

27.83 30.63 31.5232.00

STAD JRSmith, Eleanor3 2:03.00 q

28.80 31.51 30.9531.74

GHHS-PN SRPepich, Ashlyn4 2:03.01 q

28.69 30.92 31.8331.57

BAIN JRMajors, Piper5 2:03.63 q

28.59 31.11 31.8232.11

DSHS SRKilloran, Lorelai6 2:04.58 q

28.08 30.97 32.9032.63

DSHS JREsser, Alexis7 2:07.00 q

27.78 30.58 35.3633.28

PHS JRHenkel, Kate8 2:07.76 q

28.58 32.44 32.9133.83

GHHS-PN SRTujo, Alexis9 2:08.58 q

29.18 31.80 33.9633.64

CAP SOMagnuson, Violet10 2:09.85 q

28.84 32.17 34.5434.30



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:21 PM  10/31/2023  Page 2

2023 Girls WCD III 3A Swim and Dive Championship

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

NTHS SOLeo, Mikhaila11 2:10.61 q

29.13 33.29 33.4734.72

AMHS SRWolfe, Sophie12 2:12.03 q

28.31 32.35 36.0335.34

STAD SOJones, Viviette13 2:12.09

29.68 34.32 32.5635.53

BAIN FRWolf, Maya14 2:12.34

29.80 33.90 33.9734.67

NTHS JRMartin, Kyleen15 2:12.75

29.85 33.40 33.8835.62

BAIN FRAtchison, Evie16 2:16.10

30.28 35.12 35.0635.64

PHS JREvery, Ries17 2:16.40

31.06 34.74 34.6635.94

KM JREaton, Claire18 2:18.82

29.48 34.49 37.2637.59

TLINE FRLambiotte, Kayla19 2:19.55

32.34 35.68 35.5935.94

PHS SOGarrels, Ryan20 2:20.13

33.01 36.12 34.7136.29

PHS SONewton, Allyah21 2:21.86

30.72 35.11 38.2437.79

STAD SOBouchard, Elise22 2:23.02

32.65 35.36 40.3234.69

AR-PN SRBaruck, Megan23 2:26.03

32.07 34.68 41.0938.19

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DSHS FRRider, Izzy1 2:11.82   16.0

28.18 33.72 32.2737.65

AMHS JRChang, Ysabella2 2:16.16   13.0

30.37 33.50 33.5738.72

BAIN SRAtchison, Emma3 2:18.40   12.0

29.37 34.09 30.7144.23

CAP SRDudley, Haylie4 2:18.77   11.0

29.63 34.90 32.5041.74

BAIN FREverett, Lena5 2:19.13   10.0

30.98 35.39 32.8339.93

GHHS-PN JREnsminger, Beau6 2:19.46   9.0

30.15 35.35 31.3342.63

B - Final

TJHS-PNBae, Erin7 2:22.65   7.0

30.28 37.54 33.7741.06

BLHS SRGailushas, Emily8 2:24.98   5.0

32.11 35.89 33.9543.03

TJHS-PNPolicarpio, Fiona9 2:29.21   4.0

31.87 39.33 32.9745.04

BAIN SOHerten, Amanda10 2:31.91   3.0

32.28 38.45 34.8846.30

BAIN SOWilkinson, Beatrice11 2:32.03   2.0

31.71 40.26 34.6945.37

STAD JRGraham, Hanne12 2:32.04   1.0

33.00 40.00 35.4443.60

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DSHS FRRider, Izzy1 2:14.14 q

28.24 34.13 33.4138.36

AMHS JRChang, Ysabella2 2:15.70 q

30.24 33.61 33.6438.21

BAIN SRAtchison, Emma3 2:16.22 q

28.89 33.82 31.8841.63

BAIN FREverett, Lena4 2:18.74 q

29.70 35.19 33.1640.69

GHHS-PN JREnsminger, Beau5 2:19.85 q

29.99 35.41 32.0742.38

CAP SRDudley, Haylie6 2:20.72 q

29.39 34.40 32.9144.02

TJHS-PNBae, Erin7 2:22.16 q

29.60 36.91 34.4341.22

BLHS SRGailushas, Emily8 2:23.53 q

31.22 35.56 33.3143.44

TJHS-PNPolicarpio, Fiona9 2:30.41 q

31.36 40.06 34.7344.26

BAIN SOWilkinson, Beatrice10 2:31.05 q

30.89 38.85 34.9446.37

STAD JRGraham, Hanne11 2:33.43 q

32.24 41.04 35.7944.36

BAIN SOHerten, Amanda12 2:34.85 q

32.60 39.46 35.1947.60

AR-PN JRFulmer, Drew13 2:35.01

34.62 38.09 37.6644.64

STAD JRBalderson, Lindsey14 2:35.96

31.10 39.61 35.6549.60

STAD FRDill, Madeline15 2:37.60

33.43 40.78 36.9646.43

GHHS-PN JRSawyer, Kiah16 2:39.13

35.73 40.98 38.2444.18

STAD FRCueva, Paloma17 2:46.64

35.98 42.60 41.1246.94

RRHS JRLy, Alice18 2:47.35

35.80 41.22 40.1550.18

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN JRGeddes, Maya1 24.95   16.0

DSHS SOHendrickson, Linnea2 25.82   13.0

STAD FRKula, Samara*3 25.85   11.5

DSHS SRGrochowicz, Keely*3 25.85   11.5

BAIN SRPal, Uma5 26.34   10.0

STAD SRBland, Sydney6 26.55   9.0

B - Final

DSHS JREsser, Alexis7 26.62   7.0

KLFG-PN SRPrice-Gavlas, Lilly8 26.78   5.0

PHS FRGjertson, Lee9 26.86   4.0

GHHS-PN FRDahlin, Eva10 26.88   3.0

BAIN FRLongridge, Olivia11 27.52   2.0

CAP SRWebb, Cecelia--- DQ

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN JRGeddes, Maya1 24.96 q

DSHS SRGrochowicz, Keely2 25.79 q

BAIN SRPal, Uma*3 25.98 q

STAD FRKula, Samara*3 25.98 q

DSHS SOHendrickson, Linnea5 26.35 q

STAD SRBland, Sydney6 26.48 q

KLFG-PN SRPrice-Gavlas, Lilly7 26.51 q

PHS FRGjertson, Lee8 26.64 q

CAP SRWebb, Cecelia9 26.75 q

GHHS-PN FRDahlin, Eva10 26.89 q

DSHS JREsser, Alexis11 27.06 q

BAIN FRLongridge, Olivia12 27.56 q

MTHS-ZZ SRBaldago-Gaines, Matthea13 27.81

AMHS JRPeter, Ailie14 27.90

STAD JRStockstad, Finley15 28.14

CKHS-PN SRKranenburg, Geneva16 29.93

STAD SOCollins, Claire17 30.21

CKHS-PN SOLinder, Ariana18 30.26

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

AR-PN SRLear, Ava1 349.75   16.0

PHS SRPost, Makenna2 307.70   13.0

CAP FRMcMurdie, Emy3 258.90   12.0

AHS-PN SOReynolds, Addison4 248.45   11.0

CAP SRWebb, Cecelia5 207.00   10.0

BLHS SRRetchless, Alana6 174.85   9.0

BAIN SRRist, Montana7 150.65   7.0

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

AR-PN SRLear, Ava1 244.65 q

PHS SRPost, Makenna2 221.40 q

CAP FRMcMurdie, Emy3 185.70 q

AHS-PN SOReynolds, Addison4 178.50 q

CAP SRWebb, Cecelia5 155.70 q

BLHS SRRetchless, Alana6 139.30 q

BAIN SRRist, Montana7 117.95 q

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

AR-PN SRLear, Ava1 155.80 q

PHS SRPost, Makenna2 128.55 q

CAP FRMcMurdie, Emy3 122.15 q

AHS-PN SOReynolds, Addison4 109.00 q

CAP SRWebb, Cecelia5 96.65 q

BLHS SRRetchless, Alana6 96.50 q

DSHS SRCalvary, Cloey7 82.45 q

BAIN SRRist, Montana8 71.55 q
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#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CKHS-PN JRMeyer, Aziza1 56.32   16.0

26.03 30.29

BAIN JRKriegh, Sara2 58.85   13.0

27.48 31.37

CKHS-PN JRBorja, Haley3 59.29   12.0

27.61 31.68

STAD JRLopes, Brooke4 1:01.20   11.0

28.56 32.64

BAIN SRHouseman, Kathryn5 1:02.04   10.0

27.76 34.28

GHHS-PN SROates, Bridget6 1:03.06   9.0

28.75 34.31

B - Final

BAIN SRLin, Iris7 1:03.04   7.0

29.26 33.78

BAIN SRAtchison, Emma8 1:03.06   5.0

29.51 33.55

TJHS-PNPolicarpio, Fiona9 1:04.82   4.0

31.51 33.31

GHHS-PN SRBenson, Frances10 1:05.28   3.0

31.60 33.68

TJHS-PNKahn, Sam11 1:07.06   2.0

30.69 36.37

NTHS SOLosee, Keira12 1:07.20   1.0

32.39 34.81

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CKHS-PN JRMeyer, Aziza1 57.97 q

26.51 31.46

CKHS-PN JRBorja, Haley2 59.68 q

27.60 32.08

BAIN SRHouseman, Kathryn3 59.70 q

27.15 32.55

BAIN JRKriegh, Sara4 59.98 q

28.06 31.92

STAD JRLopes, Brooke5 1:01.51 q

28.55 32.96

GHHS-PN SROates, Bridget6 1:02.03 q

28.53 33.50

BAIN SRLin, Iris7 1:03.57 q

29.41 34.16

BAIN SRAtchison, Emma8 1:04.25 q

29.60 34.65

TJHS-PNPolicarpio, Fiona9 1:04.37 q

30.90 33.47

TJHS-PNKahn, Sam10 1:04.56 q

29.57 34.99

CAP SRDudley, Haylie11 1:04.71 q

29.88 34.83

GHHS-PN SRBenson, Frances12 1:05.20 q

30.43 34.77

NTHS SOLosee, Keira13 1:06.46

30.91 35.55

BLHS JRLohse, Maddy14 1:06.86

30.56 36.30

DSHS FRTo, Jennifer15 1:08.46

31.56 36.90

STAD JRBalderson, Lindsey16 1:08.69

32.37 36.32

STAD SOJones, Viviette17 1:09.11

32.24 36.87

AR-PN SRKuemper, Tyler18 1:09.42

32.20 37.22

DSHS FRAiken, Annabell19 1:11.08

33.22 37.86

STAD SRMihaluta, Patricia20 1:11.11

30.78 40.33

PHS SRHooper, Sophia21 1:14.79

34.28 40.51

GHHS-PN JRNichols, Zoey22 1:17.19

35.28 41.91

PHS SOGarrels, Ryan23 1:19.35

37.55 41.80

TLINE SOScanlan, Sienna24 1:20.44

37.11 43.33

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SRCheng-Lucey, Sienna1 53.37   16.0

25.47 27.90

BAIN JRGeddes, Maya2 54.49   13.0

26.55 27.94

BAIN JRMajors, Piper3 55.33   12.0

26.83 28.50

DSHS SOHendrickson, Linnea4 56.70   11.0

27.48 29.22

GHHS-PN SRYevstifieieva, Karina5 56.76   10.0

26.52 30.24

BAIN SRPal, Uma6 58.47   9.0

27.96 30.51

B - Final

PHS FRGjertson, Lee7 57.42   7.0

27.79 29.63

GHHS-PN SONelson, Jenna8 58.36   5.0

28.24 30.12

GHHS-PN FRDahlin, Eva9 58.57   4.0

28.57 30.00

PHS JRHenkel, Kate10 58.58   3.0

27.72 30.86

AMHS SRWolfe, Sophie11 58.94   2.0

28.25 30.69

STAD SRBland, Sydney12 59.15   1.0

28.39 30.76

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SRCheng-Lucey, Sienna1 53.26 q

25.66 27.60

BAIN JRGeddes, Maya2 55.71 q

26.72 28.99

GHHS-PN SRYevstifieieva, Karina3 56.65 q

26.82 29.83

BAIN JRMajors, Piper4 57.15 q

27.69 29.46

BAIN SRPal, Uma5 57.44 q

27.32 30.12

DSHS SOHendrickson, Linnea6 57.91 q

27.73 30.18

PHS FRGjertson, Lee7 58.05 q

27.70 30.35

AMHS SRWolfe, Sophie8 58.31 q

28.27 30.04

PHS JRHenkel, Kate9 58.64 q

28.11 30.53

STAD SRBland, Sydney10 58.73 q

28.07 30.66

GHHS-PN SONelson, Jenna11 58.97 q

28.31 30.66

GHHS-PN FRDahlin, Eva12 59.13 q

28.56 30.57

STAD FRKula, Samara13 59.80

28.38 31.42

DSHS SRGrochowicz, Keely14 59.89

27.82 32.07

BAIN FRAtchison, Evie15 1:02.18

29.53 32.65

LINC SOChinn, Gia16 1:05.17

30.58 34.59

PHS JRBall, Annan17 1:06.09

30.53 35.56

TLINE FRBee-Richards, Adonai18 1:06.38

30.50 35.88

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD JRSmith, Eleanor1 5:23.29   16.0

28.70 32.34 32.8532.56

33.02 33.07 33.26 33.23

32.67 31.59

GHHS-PN SRPepich, Ashlyn2 5:31.81   13.0

29.60 32.52 33.1733.38

33.60 33.89 34.16 34.36

33.99 33.14

DSHS SRKilloran, Lorelai3 5:34.39   12.0

30.09 32.89 33.6233.38

33.83 34.12 34.46 34.58

34.27 33.15
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A - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

GHHS-PN SRTujo, Alexis4 5:41.37   11.0

30.84 33.21 34.0433.81

34.54 35.12 35.11 35.22

34.86 34.62

RRHS JRChamorro Coto, Laura5 5:45.50   10.0

30.48 33.40 34.9434.35

35.21 35.18 35.80 35.84

35.89 34.41

CAP SOMagnuson, Violet6 5:47.61   9.0

31.37 33.56 35.0034.05

35.22 35.69 35.98 36.06

35.88 34.80

B - Final

TJHS-PNCalin, Emma7 5:41.70   7.0

30.98 34.67 34.3934.24

34.88 35.13 34.81 34.68

34.69 33.23

NTHS SOLeo, Mikhaila8 5:43.49   5.0

30.96 34.30 34.5034.53

35.01 35.25 35.77 35.92

35.13 32.12

TJHS-PNKahn, Sam9 5:56.12   4.0

33.81 36.03 35.8535.92

36.19 35.99 1:12.27 35.90

34.16

NTHS SRHoeveler, Abby10 5:56.80   3.0

31.80 35.40 37.2536.45

36.59 36.25 36.74 36.14

36.10 34.08

BAIN FRWolf, Maya11 5:59.20   2.0

31.51 35.91 36.7436.36

37.34 37.68 36.58 35.95

36.58 34.55

AMHS JRPeter, Ailie12 6:01.34   1.0

31.77 35.59 36.7736.45

36.95 37.63 37.07 37.29

38.34 33.48

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD JRSmith, Eleanor1 5:24.68 q

29.54 32.55 33.0932.71

33.19 33.06 32.68 33.14

33.04 31.68

GHHS-PN SRPepich, Ashlyn2 5:29.34 q

29.84 32.48 33.6133.17

33.62 33.76 33.45 33.38

33.48 32.55

DSHS SRKilloran, Lorelai3 5:34.81 q

29.38 32.57 33.6633.37

33.50 33.95 34.82 35.25

34.89 33.42

GHHS-PN SRTujo, Alexis4 5:43.78 q

30.14 32.81 34.5233.65

34.89 35.25 35.72 35.99

35.91 34.90

RRHS JRChamorro Coto, Laura5 5:43.87 q

30.03 33.07 34.6234.33

35.29 35.29 35.23 35.61

35.75 34.65

CAP SOMagnuson, Violet6 5:45.03 q

30.63 33.12 34.3734.15

34.71 35.53 36.26 36.09

35.42 34.75

NTHS SOLeo, Mikhaila7 5:45.07 q

30.20 33.93 35.3134.84

35.56 35.72 35.94 35.77

35.03 32.77

TJHS-PNCalin, Emma8 5:49.21 q

30.22 33.31 35.8134.85

36.14 36.14 36.31 36.20

35.95 34.28

BAIN FRWolf, Maya9 5:59.49 q

31.63 35.71 36.6436.84

37.22 37.31 37.55 36.40

35.42 34.77

NTHS SRHoeveler, Abby10 6:00.20 q

31.32 35.43 37.0836.34

36.82 36.97 37.71 36.61

37.25 34.67

AMHS JRPeter, Ailie11 6:00.93 q

31.55 35.54 36.5436.56

37.61 38.01 37.67 37.23

37.50 32.72

NTHS SRKnoth, Ruby12 6:08.63 q

34.09 37.67 37.2037.49

37.42 37.74 37.32 37.55

36.98 35.17

TJHS-PNKahn, Sam13 6:10.50

33.52 37.11 36.4136.62

36.57 36.82 1:16.88 37.81

43.00

GHHS-PN SRPuccio, Isabella14 6:10.76

31.52 36.02 37.6937.19

38.19 38.55 39.30 38.09

37.92 36.29

PHS JREvery, Ries15 6:13.05

32.37 36.16 38.8437.47

38.34 38.30 38.27 38.86

38.19 36.25

PHS SONewton, Allyah16 6:17.22

32.99 36.29 38.5437.73

38.91 38.85 39.24 40.25

38.10 36.32

BAIN JREverett, Cate17 6:17.69

33.27 36.67 38.3337.36

38.59 38.92 39.26 39.14

38.88 37.27

TLINE FRLambiotte, Kayla18 6:20.03

34.01 38.17 39.7238.84

39.65 38.62 39.25 38.33

38.03 35.41

PHS SRChristensen, Olivia19 6:21.35

33.23 36.82 38.8538.71

39.91 38.83 39.60 38.93

38.47 38.00

STAD SOBouchard, Elise20 6:23.71

33.31 38.97

39.96 39.54 40.61 39.74

40.05 37.57

BAIN SOWilkinson, Beatrice21 6:25.69

33.11 38.99 39.1940.16

40.27 39.46 40.37 39.83

39.38 34.93

CAP JRMarsh-Gates, Delilah22 6:33.15

34.13 38.49 40.7239.50

39.86 40.56 40.85 41.85

39.87 37.32

BAIN SOHerten, Amanda23 6:33.88

34.05 37.51 39.5339.35

40.58 41.07 41.38 40.87

40.91 38.63

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:41.72   32.0

Geddes, Maya JR Pal, Uma SR

Majors, Piper JR Kriegh, Sara JR

25.29 25.64 25.1425.65

AGHHS-PN2 1:46.65   26.0

Dahlin, Eva FR Oates, Bridget SR

Pepich, Ashlyn SR Yevstifieieva, Karina SR

27.13 26.76 25.4227.34

ASTAD3 1:49.55   24.0

Bland, Sydney SR Dill, Madeline FR

Jones, Viviette SO Stockstad, Finley JR

26.76 28.30 26.6327.86

AAMHS4 1:51.30   22.0

Wolfe, Sophie SR Peter, Ailie JR

Young, Nicolette SR Chang, Ysabella JR

27.22 26.99 27.0630.03

ANTHS5 1:52.40   20.0

Losee, Keira SO Ewig, Michelle FR

Martin, Kyleen JR Leo, Mikhaila SO

28.80 28.95 27.4027.25

ADSHS--- DQ

Esser, Alexis JR Hendrickson, Linnea SO

Grochowicz, Keely SR Rider, Izzy FR

26.35 25.73 24.7825.41

B - Final

ACAP7 1:49.79   14.0

Young, Sophia SR Webb, Cecelia SR

Magnuson, Violet SO Dudley, Haylie SR

30.11 26.31 25.6627.71
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B - Final ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

APHS8 1:52.20   10.0

27.36 29.80 26.1828.86

AAR-PN9 1:55.17   8.0

Ayling, Rylee SR Fulmer, Drew JR

Baruck, Megan SR Kuemper, Tyler SR

30.29 28.57 27.4428.87

ARRHS10 1:56.65   6.0

Brooks, Breanne JR Hanna, Ada JR

Chamorro Coto, Laura JR Ly, Alice JR

29.57 29.21 28.5729.30

ABLHS11 1:59.54   4.0

Puljan, Sydney SO Saeteurn, Brooke JR

Bazua, Mackenzie SO Lohse, Maddy JR

29.29 31.16 27.0932.00

ATLINE12 2:00.14   2.0

Quantrell, Phenix JR Korpal, Leahnila JR

Grygorcewicz, Caitlin SR Lambiotte, Kayla FR

30.60 29.74 29.6230.18

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:43.05 q

Geddes, Maya JR Pal, Uma SR

Majors, Piper JR Kriegh, Sara JR

25.06 26.06 25.4126.52

ADSHS2 1:46.09 q

Esser, Alexis JR Hendrickson, Linnea SO

Killoran, Lorelai SR Grochowicz, Keely SR

26.40 26.77 25.7227.20

AGHHS-PN3 1:46.14 q

Dahlin, Eva FR Oates, Bridget SR

Pepich, Ashlyn SR Yevstifieieva, Karina SR

27.20 26.33 25.3227.29

ASTAD4 1:49.18 q

Bland, Sydney SR Dill, Madeline FR

Jones, Viviette SO Stockstad, Finley JR

26.46 28.00 26.8827.84

AAMHS5 1:49.24 q

Wolfe, Sophie SR Peter, Ailie JR

Young, Nicolette SR Chang, Ysabella JR

26.96 26.90 26.1529.23

ANTHS6 1:49.35 q

Losee, Keira SO Ewig, Michelle FR

Martin, Kyleen JR Leo, Mikhaila SO

27.96 28.51 26.3426.54

ACAP7 1:49.60 q

Young, Sophia SR Webb, Cecelia SR

Magnuson, Violet SO Dudley, Haylie SR

30.48 26.03 25.8027.29

APHS8 1:51.91 q

Henkel, Kate JR Newton, Allyah SO

Every, Ries JR Gjertson, Lee FR

27.58 29.10 26.1529.08

AAR-PN9 1:55.82 q

Ayling, Rylee SR Fulmer, Drew JR

Baruck, Megan SR Kuemper, Tyler SR

29.20 29.01 28.2229.39

ARRHS10 1:57.11 q

Brooks, Breanne JR Hanna, Ada JR

Chamorro Coto, Laura JR Ly, Alice JR

29.55 29.29 28.5629.71

ACKHS-PN11 2:01.26 q

Dockendorf, Gabrielle SO Kranenburg, Geneva SR

Lopez, Alicia SR Van AS, Avery SR

29.98 30.79 30.3130.18

ATLINE12 2:01.79 q

Quantrell, Phenix JR Korpal, Leahnila JR

Grygorcewicz, Caitlin SR Lambiotte, Kayla FR

31.16 29.94 31.1129.58

ABLHS13 2:02.52

Hannah, Jordyn JR Auriol, Salome SR

Bazua, Mackenzie SO Puljan, Sydney SO

32.05 29.64 28.3632.47

ATBHS14 2:11.98

Tandio, Jasmine FR Lee, Jenny JR

McKenna, Madisyn SR Enriquez, Luna SR

34.30 33.77 29.9233.99

AKLFG-PN15 2:16.17

Lingo, Samantha SR Knight, Addy SO

Beede, Aleise FR Rowland, Lily SO

37.27 38.18 28.2132.51

AAHS-PN--- DQ

Helms, Emily Casad, Jackie

Carrasco, Susy Mertens, Lillyann

31.96 31.85 30.6231.97

ALINC--- DQ

Higdon, Angelique SO Klein, Camila SO

Rivera, Alicia SO Chinn, Gia SO

34.49 31.11 57.18

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAD SRCheng-Lucey, Sienna1 57.11   16.0

27.78 29.33

CKHS-PN JRBorja, Haley2 58.80   13.0

28.26 30.54

BAIN SRHouseman, Kathryn3 1:02.07   12.0

29.04 33.03

GHHS-PN SROates, Bridget4 1:04.10   11.0

30.50 33.60

BLHS SRGailushas, Emily5 1:04.44   10.0

31.22 33.22

BAIN FRLongridge, Olivia6 1:04.69   9.0

31.55 33.14

B - Final

GHHS-PN SONelson, Jenna7 1:05.56   7.0

32.14 33.42

DSHS FRTo, Jennifer8 1:06.35   5.0

32.03 34.32

GHHS-PN JREnsminger, Beau9 1:06.72   4.0

32.65 34.07

AR-PN SRKuemper, Tyler10 1:09.06   3.0

33.22 35.84

MTHS-ZZ SRBaldago-Gaines, Matthea11 1:10.18   2.0

33.39 36.79

BAIN JRSchramling, Nat12 1:11.03   1.0

34.02 37.01

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD SRCheng-Lucey, Sienna1 57.44 q

28.04 29.40

CKHS-PN JRBorja, Haley2 58.69 q

28.18 30.51

BAIN SRHouseman, Kathryn3 1:00.41 q

28.50 31.91

GHHS-PN SROates, Bridget4 1:02.42 q

29.79 32.63

BLHS SRGailushas, Emily5 1:03.74 q

31.04 32.70

BAIN FRLongridge, Olivia6 1:04.29 q

31.61 32.68

DSHS FRTo, Jennifer7 1:05.86 q

32.15 33.71

GHHS-PN JREnsminger, Beau8 1:06.42 q

32.36 34.06

GHHS-PN SONelson, Jenna9 1:06.73 q

32.98 33.75

AR-PN SRKuemper, Tyler10 1:09.41 q

33.98 35.43

MTHS-ZZ SRBaldago-Gaines, Matthea11 1:10.04 q

33.45 36.59

BAIN JRSchramling, Nat12 1:11.50 q

34.56 36.94

BAIN FRSchneider, Teagan13 1:11.64

34.54 37.10

LINC SOChinn, Gia14 1:12.19

35.23 36.96

TBHS SRCampos, Sarah15 1:13.49

34.47 39.02

NTHS SRHoeveler, Abby16 1:13.50

1:13.58

GHHS-PN JRMoyer, Delaney17 1:14.52

36.80 37.72

NTHS SOLosee, Keira18 1:15.06

35.92 39.14

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

DSHS FRRider, Izzy1 1:06.34   16.0

31.16 35.18

CKHS-PN JRMeyer, Aziza2 1:06.40   13.0

30.74 35.66
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A - Final ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

AMHS JRChang, Ysabella3 1:07.63   12.0

31.71 35.92

STAD JRLopes, Brooke4 1:10.16   11.0

33.22 36.94

TJHS-PNCalin, Emma5 1:11.04   10.0

33.49 37.55

BAIN FREverett, Lena6 1:12.10   9.0

34.05 38.05

B - Final

GHHS-PN SRBenson, Frances7 1:13.71   7.0

35.05 38.66

TJHS-PNBae, Erin8 1:14.25   5.0

34.58 39.67

BAIN SRLin, Iris9 1:16.33   4.0

35.89 40.44

BAIN FREverett, Margaret10 1:16.87   3.0

36.22 40.65

NTHS JRMartin, Kyleen11 1:17.97   2.0

36.44 41.53

STAD JRGraham, Hanne12 1:18.95   1.0

36.72 42.23

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DSHS FRRider, Izzy1 1:06.35 q

31.10 35.25

AMHS JRChang, Ysabella2 1:08.11 q

32.38 35.73

CKHS-PN JRMeyer, Aziza3 1:08.39 q

31.71 36.68

TJHS-PNCalin, Emma4 1:09.95 q

33.54 36.41

STAD JRLopes, Brooke5 1:10.00 q

33.01 36.99

BAIN FREverett, Lena6 1:11.41 q

33.48 37.93

TJHS-PNBae, Erin7 1:12.41 q

33.66 38.75

STAD SRMihaluta, Patricia8 1:12.87 q

32.70 40.17

KLFG-PN SRPrice-Gavlas, Lilly9 1:13.07 q

33.94 39.13

GHHS-PN SRBenson, Frances10 1:13.48 q

34.32 39.16

NTHS JRMartin, Kyleen11 1:15.51 q

35.43 40.08

BAIN SRLin, Iris12 1:15.72 q

35.13 40.59

BAIN FREverett, Margaret13 1:16.06

35.97 40.09

STAD JRGraham, Hanne14 1:17.21

36.34 40.87

STAD FRDill, Madeline15 1:19.13

37.11 42.02

RRHS JRChamorro Coto, Laura16 1:19.28

38.18 41.10

GHHS-PN JRSawyer, Kiah17 1:20.94

38.04 42.90

AR-PN JRFulmer, Drew18 1:20.99

37.98 43.01

CAP SRYoung, Sophia19 1:22.12

37.77 44.35

RRHS JRHixon, Eleanor20 1:23.05

38.46 44.59

KM JREaton, Claire21 1:23.57

37.17 46.40

BAIN JREverett, Cate22 1:24.96

40.14 44.82

GHHS-PN JRNichols, Zoey23 1:28.40

41.39 47.01

TLINE JRKorpal, Leahnila24 1:29.26

41.18 48.08

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 3:40.63   32.0

Geddes, Maya JR Majors, Piper JR

Houseman, Kathryn SR Kriegh, Sara JR

26.73 55.20 55.2026.55

26.15 55.90 25.62 54.33

ASTAD2 3:45.93   26.0

Kula, Samara FR Bland, Sydney SR

Lopes, Brooke JR Cheng-Lucey, Sienna SR

27.38 58.51 58.3427.43

26.59 55.44 25.28 53.64

ADSHS3 3:48.27   24.0

Esser, Alexis JR Killoran, Lorelai SR

Hendrickson, Linnea SO Rider, Izzy FR

27.51 56.76 59.3127.90

27.24 57.31 26.23 54.89

AGHHS-PN4 3:54.13   22.0

Nelson, Jenna SO Pepich, Ashlyn SR

Ensminger, Beau JR Yevstifieieva, Karina SR

28.49 59.09 58.9228.33

28.40 59.52 26.34 56.60

ATJHS-PN5 4:03.99   20.0

Policarpio, Fiona Calin, Emma

Kahn, Sam Bae, Erin

29.63 1:00.92 1:02.9129.35

28.60 1:01.87 27.19 58.29

APHS6 4:06.07   18.0

Gjertson, Lee FR Newton, Allyah SO

Every, Ries JR Henkel, Kate JR

28.07 57.70 1:05.2330.40

30.69 1:04.23 27.53 58.91

B - Final

ABLHS7 4:11.86   14.0

Lohse, Maddy JR Gailushas, Emily SR

Flohr, Mauna SR Puljan, Sydney SO

28.32 58.68 1:04.9130.26

33.02 1:06.93 29.12 1:01.34

AAR-PN8 4:18.85   10.0

Ayling, Rylee SR Klimkiewicz, Wrigley SR

Garmey, Maria SR Baruck, Megan SR

31.29 1:05.07 1:04.5630.33

30.77 1:05.69 29.53 1:03.53

ANTHS9 4:26.14   8.0

Bermensolo, Hailey SO Pleasant, Adelaide SR

Ewig, Michelle FR Hoeveler, Abby SR

32.80 1:10.41 1:06.3831.05

33.73 1:09.58 28.11 59.77

ACAP10 4:29.40   6.0

Villa, Estella JR Marsh-Gates, Delilah JR

Kikuta, Ari SR Grippo, Gabi SO

31.90 1:06.30 1:09.8431.94

31.69 1:08.04 30.77 1:05.22

ARRHS11 4:36.52   4.0

Norby, Ella SR Manter, Addison JR

Hixon, Eleanor JR Hanna, Ada JR

32.49 1:07.04 1:08.1632.31

35.13 1:15.60 31.04 1:05.72

AAMHS12 4:39.30   2.0

Isaacks, Nayu SO Young, Euraya JR

Young, Samia FR Young, Nicolette SR

32.57 1:07.96 1:11.1234.19

33.56 1:11.45 32.42 1:08.77

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 3:45.12 q

Geddes, Maya JR Majors, Piper JR

Houseman, Kathryn SR Kriegh, Sara JR

26.64 55.66 58.1827.87

26.13 56.03 26.30 55.25

ASTAD2 3:47.51 q

Kula, Samara FR Bland, Sydney SR

Lopes, Brooke JR Cheng-Lucey, Sienna SR

27.94 59.71 58.7027.84

26.18 55.72 24.91 53.38

ADSHS3 3:49.47 q

Esser, Alexis JR Killoran, Lorelai SR

Hendrickson, Linnea SO Rider, Izzy FR

27.01 56.43 59.3027.85

27.81 58.40 26.67 55.34

AGHHS-PN4 3:55.81 q

Nelson, Jenna SO Pepich, Ashlyn SR

Ensminger, Beau JR Yevstifieieva, Karina SR

29.10 1:00.53 58.6328.12

28.62 59.93 26.47 56.72
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Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

ATJHS-PN5 4:03.30 q

Policarpio, Fiona Calin, Emma

Kahn, Sam Bae, Erin

30.14 1:02.10 1:01.7629.36

28.87 1:01.87 27.12 57.57

APHS6 4:06.16 q

Gjertson, Lee FR Newton, Allyah SO

Every, Ries JR Henkel, Kate JR

28.36 58.90 1:08.1530.10

26.32 59.77 28.05 59.34

ACKHS-PN7 4:07.21 q

Borja, Haley JR Linder, Ariana SO

Van AS, Avery SR Meyer, Aziza JR

26.34 54.37 1:08.8231.44

31.97 1:10.05 24.17 53.97

ABLHS8 4:13.72 q

Lohse, Maddy JR Gailushas, Emily SR

Flohr, Mauna SR Puljan, Sydney SO

28.83 1:00.68 1:05.1430.94

31.79 1:05.99 29.34 1:01.91

ANTHS9 4:18.14 q

Knoth, Ruby SR Pleasant, Adelaide SR

Ewig, Michelle FR Hoeveler, Abby SR

30.50 1:05.67 1:04.1730.12

31.88 1:06.89 28.58 1:01.41

AAR-PN10 4:21.40 q

Ayling, Rylee SR Klimkiewicz, Wrigley SR

Garmey, Maria SR Baruck, Megan SR

31.50 1:05.78 1:06.3330.56

30.44 1:04.96 30.16 1:04.33

ACAP11 4:28.29 q

Villa, Estella JR Marsh-Gates, Delilah JR

Kikuta, Ari SR Grippo, Gabi SO

31.29 1:05.43 1:10.4132.24

31.78 1:08.57 30.08 1:03.88

ATLINE12 4:33.99 q

Bee-Richards, Adonai FR Scanlan, Sienna SO

Grygorcewicz, Caitlin SR Lambiotte, Kayla FR

30.95 1:06.19 1:11.9233.42

32.01 1:08.50 32.31 1:07.38

AAMHS13 4:34.12

Isaacks, Nayu SO Young, Euraya JR

Young, Samia FR Young, Nicolette SR

31.90 1:07.50 1:20.3534.01

23.43 1:01.30 30.40 1:04.97

ALINC14 4:37.82

Higdon, Angelique SO Klein, Camila SO

Rivera, Alicia SO Chinn, Gia SO

36.77 1:18.30 1:10.2533.50

31.12 1:05.04 30.76 1:04.23

ARRHS15 4:41.14

Norby, Ella SR Irwin, Charlotte FR

Manter, Addison JR Hanna, Ada JR

32.08 1:06.86 1:15.1834.66

34.50 1:21.76 23.23 57.34

AAHS-PN16 4:53.21

Mertens, Lillyann Casad, Jackie

Mosby, Lily Helms, Emily

33.08 1:08.35 1:14.0734.72

35.80 1:19.10 33.52 1:11.69

AKLFG-PN17 5:09.86

Rowland, Lily SO Knight, Addy SO

Beede, Aleise FR Price-Gavlas, Lilly SR

40.42 1:25.87 1:31.6640.98

25.31 1:07.77 29.51 1:04.56

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Bainbridge Girls Swim & Dive 290

2. Stadium High School 187.5

3. Gig Harbor High School 184

4. Dr Dolores Silas High School 149.5

5. Thomas Jefferson Raider Girls 85

6. Capital High School 84

7. Auburn Mountainview 69

8. Peninsula High School 63

9. Central Kitsap 54

10. Blhs Girls Swim Team 52

11. North Thurston Swim 50

12. Auburn Riverside Ravens 45

13. River Ridge High School 26

14. Auburn High School 11

15. Kentlake Falcons Girls 7

16. Mount Tahoma High School 2

16. Timberline Swimming 2


